2018 - NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION

CONTRACT NO. 8125
DATE: 6/28/18

Speedway Sand & Gravel,
Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension
Section B: Proposal Page - W. Beltline

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $16,500.00  $16,500.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 660.00 $7.00 $4,620.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH 2.00 $500.00 $1,000.00
20503 - ADJUST INLET - EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 660.00 $2.00 $1,320.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00
21055 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID -

COMPLETE - EACH 5.00 $260.00 $1,300.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS |, URBAN TYPE A -

S.Y. 660.00 $3.25 $2,145.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F. 6342.00 $7.50 $47,565.00

Section B: Proposal Page - Jackson Plaza

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $750.00 $750.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $12,000.00  $12,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 55.00 $30.00 $1,650.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 290.00 $6.00 $1,740.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 590.00 $4.00 $2,360.00
20401 - CLEARING - 1.D. 5.00 $50.00 $250.00
20403 - GRUBBING - 1.D. 5.00 $50.00 $250.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 290.00 $2.00 $580.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F. 15.00 $8.00 $120.00
21055 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID -

COMPLETE - EACH 4.00 $260.00 $1,040.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS |, URBAN TYPE A -

S.Y. 290.00 $3.25 $942.50
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F. 650.00 $10.00 $6,500.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,

GRADATION 2 OR 3 - TON 100.00 $28.00 $2,800.00
40201 - HMA PAVEMENT 3 LT 58-28S - TON 50.00 $160.00 $8,000.00

Section B: Proposal Page - Mayfair Ave.

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $500.00 $500.00
10802 - ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK (UNDISTRIBUTED) -

L.F. 70.00 $10.00 $700.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $12,000.00  $12,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 20.00 $50.00 $1,000.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 250.00 $6.00 $1,500.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 120.00 $10.00 $1,200.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 330.00 $3.00 $990.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EACH 1.00 $600.00 $600.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 250.00 $2.00 $500.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00

PAGE 1 of 3



2018 - NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION

CONTRACT NO. 8125
DATE: 6/28/18

Speedway Sand & Gravel,
Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension
21055 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID -

COMPLETE - EACH 6.00 $260.00 $1,560.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS |, URBAN TYPE A -

S.Y. 250.00 $3.25 $812.50
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 120.00 $40.00 $4,800.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F. 825.00 $7.00 $5,775.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 270.00 $8.00 $2,160.00
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - S.F. 48.00 $45.00 $2,160.00
40251 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FiILL -

L.F. 60.00 $15.00 $900.00
90001 - REBUILD CATCHBASIN TOP - EACH 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Section B: Proposal Page - Perry St.

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $700.00 $700.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $16,500.00  $16,500.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 10.00 $75.00 $750.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 260.00 $8.00 $2,080.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 110.00 $15.00 $1,650.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 190.00 $5.00 $950.00
20401 - CLEARING -1.D. 12.00 $50.00 $600.00
20403 - GRUBBING - I.D. 12.00 $50.00 $600.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 260.00 $2.00 $520.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F. 35.00 $8.00 $280.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A -

S.Y. 260.00 $3.25 $845.00
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 36.00 $50.00 $1,800.00
30203 - TYPE "X" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 24.00 $50.00 $1,200.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F. 815.00 $7.00 $5,705.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 135.00 $8.00 $1,080.00
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - S.F.  24.00 $50.00 $1,200.00
40251 - ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL -

L.F. 36.00 $15.00 $540.00
40411 - CONCRETE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION -

S.Y. 74.00 $120.00 $8,880.00
90002 - REINFORCED HIGH EARLY STRENGTH

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - L.F. 50.00 $60.00 $3,000.00

Section B: Proposal Page - S. Whitney Way

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $16,500.00  $16,500.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 90.00 $50.00 $4,500.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 1030.00 $7.50 $7,725.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 100.00 $15.00 $1,500.00

PAGE 2 of 3



2018 - NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION

CONTRACT NO. 8125
DATE: 6/28/18

Speedway Sand & Gravel,
Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 5300.00 $4.00 $21,200.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 1030.00 $2.00 $2,060.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH 1.00 $500.00 $500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F. 50.00 $8.00 $400.00
21055 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID -

COMPLETE - EACH 4.00 $260.00 $1,040.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS |, URBAN TYPE A -

S.Y. 1030.00 $3.25 $3,347.50
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F. 100.00 $45.00 $4,500.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F. 7150.00 $8.00 $57,200.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F. 660.00 $9.00 $5,940.00
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - S.F. 72.00 $45.00 $3,240.00
Grand Total Totals $337,622.50

PAGE 3 of 3



