
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

2018 - NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION
CONTRACT NO.  8125
DATE: 6/28/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 220

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $337,622.50 OK

Engineering Estimate $369,400.00

 


