CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8125
Contract Name: 2018-New Sidewalk Installation
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $337,622.50

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I'agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

o $ Value of Check as Applies CITY USEONLY
Company Type of Work Vaiye | Contract | oo | por set | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apmvmed
JRs Construction | Clear & Grub 8.00 [$27,012 |0 |0 (K |@yONONA | O 5
Seeding, Matting OO0 (gvaovane | O 7
Erosion Control O /0|0 (OvOoNaoN | O O
Barricade Flasher Traffic Control 246 1$8300 |00 /OO YONONA | O
TriCounty Paving Asphalt Paving 195 1$6,587 |0 (O 10O yONONA | [J X
OO0 (OvONON | O] O
O|0O(0O[OvO~On O] O
O/0(0(OvO~On O] O
OO0 (0 [OvONONa | O O
O/0|0|0vONON | O O
O 0|0({OvO~nON | O O
O 0|0|0vONONa | O O
12.41% O 0O(0O(OgvOnOn | 0O |
Total $41,899 ; [,f”)

\\M AN i/ /*mfam

g App roved OJ Disapproved (] Approved in Part

}gLﬂ % of contractis subcontracted

Date Submitted: JUIV 25, 2018 Signed: /t

R
FOR CITY USE ONLY

Date: '7/2 YO F /si ned: %/Kﬁgémﬁ

Robert F. PHillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution:  Contractor hient Tt B -

Project EngineerMarager
Construction Engineer ‘ .
Construction Office Fie \%»éwd Sl 2 6‘7/9//"4’/

W éﬂ/y&%iw




